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DOSSARD

30
51
56
32
37
29
55
15
34
35
14
23
31
28
26
60
22
20
61
39
38
17
58
49
2
1
44
7
13
10
46
4

MERLAND
IZARA
LAFITTE

DE OLIVEIRA
PEREIRA
BOSC
PELISSIER
SINI
FERRER
PEREIRA
BONNESTEVE
NOUGAYREDE
BERMONT
BOUSQUET
CAZES
NOBILET
DELRIEU
HYPACH
BERGERET
MAINGUY
MERIC
MARTY
DEJEAN
CHAMLALI
GAUTIER
BEQUE
VIDAL
VOGEL
MIRHILH
GODEFROY
VERIN
GAUTIER

NOM

Thierry
Nicolas
Xavier
José
Fabio
Nicolas
Loic
Antoine
Elie
Antonio
Cyril
Patrice
Eric

Jo

Eric
Rémy
J.Louis
Stéphan
Malis
Christelle
Pierre
Monique
Didier
M. Dominique
Laurent
Cathy
Sandrine
Théo
Alain
Etienne
Sandrine
Mélanie

PRENOM

COURSE A PIED BIRAC 5 KMS 600

CLUB
STADE VILLENEVOIS

CA Caussadais
CA Caussadais
CA Caussadais
Ath Clu Idéal Tonic

CA Caussadais
CA Caussadais

Courir a Montech

CA BIRAC
Castelsarrasin
Courir a Montech
Courir a Montech
Mtb Athlétisme

Courir a Montech
Mtb Athlétisme
CA Caussadais

CA Caussadais
CA Caussadais
FFA Montauban
Mtb Athlétisme

US ESCATALENS
CA Caussadais
CA Caussadais

CAT

VH1
SH
VH2
VH1
JH
VH1
SH
VH2
VH1
VH1
SH
VH1
VH1
VH3
VH2
MH
VH2
VH2
CH
SF
VH2
VF2
VH1
VF1
VH1
VF2
VF1
JH
VH2
VH1
VF1
CF

TEMPS

0:19:53
0:21:13
0:21:34
0:21:52
0:22:24
0:22:34
0:22:51
0:23:04
0:23:07
0:23:07
0:23:22
0:23:45
0:24:12
0:24:33
0:25:33
0:25:38
0:25:42
0:25:53
0:26:07
0:26:28
0:26:36
0:26:41
0:26:42
0:26:44
0:26:45
0:27:50
0:27:57
0:28:31
0:28:35
0:28:38
0:28:49
0:28:57



CLASSEMENT
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

DOSSARD

48
54
12
41
27
18
6
50
5
57
24
19
36
43
21
16
59
11
33
9
42

DA COSTA
ROLLIN
JULLIAN
TARROUX
VILLORA
ZOPPIS

FILLE-LAMBIE

CHAMPIE
GUILLAUME
LACOMBE
AMOUROUX
ZOPPIS
PEREIRA
BERTAZZO
RESSEGUIER
FORNASERO
NOBILET
JULLIAN
ANTOINE
COSTES
BERTAZZO

NOM

M. Claude
Sylvie
Gilbert
Evelyne
Stéphane
Nathalie
Francis
Christophe
Corine
J.Claude
Dany
Jacques
Isabel
Oscar
Denis
Eliane
Isabelle
Josette
Nathalie
Jérome
Ginette

COURSE A PIED BIRAC 5 KMS 600

CLuB

CA Caussadais
ASSO RESPIRE
CA BIRAC

Mtb Athlétisme

Montauban

CA BIRAC

Mtb Athlétisme
CA Caussadais
Castelsarrasin
Gigouzac

CA BIRAC

Courir a Montech
CA BIRAC

CA Caussadais
US ESCATALENS

CAT

VF3
VF2
VH3
VF3
SH
VF1
VH4
VH1
SF
VH1
VF1
VH2
VF1
VH4
VH3
VF1
VF1
VF3
SF
SH
VF4

TEMPS

0:29:26
0:29:50
0:29:58
0:30:02
0:30:16
0:31:21
0:31:36
0:31:54
0:32:28
0:32:40
0:32:58
0:34:33
0:34:56
0:35:23
0:35:56
0:36:07
0:37:36
0:39:13
0:39:20
0:42:41
0:48:45



Les foulées biracaises
Dimanche 8 septembre 2013

11,2 km
NOM
1 BEVENOT
2 WOICIK
3 PEREMARTI
4 BLAMPAIN
5 TREMOUILLE
6 WIART
7 KOWALSKI
8 VINUESA
9 DEFFRENE
10 IMART
11 LAVITRY
12 DE BEAUVAIS
13 LARENAUDIE
14  NOBILET
15 BEUVE
16 BEGUE
17 BORGNA
18 SABATIER
19  SABATIER
20 BADUEL
21  EINAUDI
22 TREMOLLIERES
23 SAGE
24 SANS
25 TAURAND
26  LOSADA
27  RESSEGUIER
28 BURON
29 ROSSIGNOL
30 MARIN
31 ZOUANIA
32  VIALA
33 BOUZIGNAC
34 BARAIRE
35 NARDUZZI
36 KHELIFA
37 JULIEN
38 PRIETO
39 RIVALS
40  FILIPE
41  SAINT-CRICQ
42 JOUGLAR
43  TASTAIRE
44  DARLES
45 JEAN
46  ALLUINE
47  LATELLA
48 GADET

PRENOM

Damien
Tomasz
Benoit
Lionel
Michel
Jérémy
Thierry
Didier
Julien
Eric
Serge
Franck
Stéphane
Pascal
Gérald
Fabien
Richard
Pierre
Laurent
Gilles
Bernard
Gérard
Cédric
Frédéric
Cédric
Xavier
Mariam
Yann
Robert
Sébastien
Barry
Patrick
Régis
Christophe
Laurent
Malika
André
Olivier
Didier
J.Claude
Frédéric
JJacques
Fred
Gérard
Stéphane
Franck
Sébastien
Bernard

TEMPS

0:39:53
0:40:20
0:40:58
0:41:06
0:41:12
0:41:41
0:42:25
0:43:40
0:44:10
0:44:22
0:45:22
0:46:07
0:47:12
0:47:30
0:47:35
0:47:39
0:47:41
0:47:46
0:47:46
0:47:56
0:47:56
0:48:02
0:48:03
0:49:05
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:23
0:49:39
0:49:53
0:50:26
0:50:49
0:50:49
0:50:55
0:51:16
0:51:16
0:51:20
0:51:27
0:51:50
0:51:50
0:53:22
0:54:07
0:54:07
0:54:14
0:54:14
0:54:44
0:54:56
0:55:02
0:55:05

CAT

SH
SH
SH
VH1
VH1
SH
VH1
VH2
SH
VH1
VH1
SH
VH1
VH1
SH
SH
VH1
VH1
VH1
SH
VH2
VH1
SH
VH1
SH
SH
SF
VH1
VH1
SH
SH
VH1
VH1
VH1
VH1
SF
VH3
VH1
VH2
VH2
VH1
VH2
SH
VH3
VH1
VH1
VH1
VH1

CLUB

TEAM 12

SC Négrepelisse
VTT TRIPOTE

ES THLAON

ATSCAF Le Havre
US CARMAUX

TEAM 12
17 RGP
SC Négrepelisse

AS AIRFRANCE
Courir a3 Montech

TRIPOTES MASCAGNES

Courir a Montech
CAC CAUSSADE
Courir a Montech

ASSO RESPIRE
CA Castelsarrasin

GIGOUZAC

SC Négrepelisse
MTB Athlétisme
AS 28 Montauban

Courir a Montech

Courir a Montech
Courir a Montech
Garganvillar

CA BIRAC

US ESCATALENS
SNC Négrepelisse

La passion du running



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

NOM

BONNEFOUS
EINAUDI
LASSERRE
STANEK
GUIRAL
AUDIBERT
BERGERET
EL BOUDOUHI
VALLIN
BARON
SEBASTIEN
PARISOTTO
BRIOIS
PESTOU
TESQUET
BOSC
BAYDEZ
RICHARD
COMBALBERT
BEGAUD
BONNESTEVE
AUDIBERT
PETITJEAN
DOUBI
LALANE
BELLUS
MURGUET
LOSADA
ASSIER
MARENCO
TERRANCLE
FABRIS

PRENOM

Bernard
Jacques
J.P
Christophe
Serge
Marc
Laurent
Farid
Serge
Michel
Bernard
Thierry
Vincent
Gilles
J.Louis
Christelle
Denis
Olivier
Jacques
Jack
Flavie
Frangoise
Sébastien
Nadia
Audrey
Claude
Didier
Florence
Sylvie
Eric
Marc
Bernard

TEMPS

0:55:38
0:56:02
0:56:02
0:56:16
0:56:36
0:56:42
0:56:47
0:56:47
0:56:48
0:57:01
0:57:27
0:57:33
0:57:36
0:58:25
0:58:46
0:59:06
0:59:06
1:00:36
1:02:07
1:02:12
1:02:36
1:03:50
1:04:16
1:04:16
1:04:17
1:04:20
1:04:35
1:06:37
1:13:38
1:13:38
1:13:38

CAT

VH2
VH2
VH3
VH1
VH2
VH2
VH1
VH2
VH2
VH2
VH3
VH1
VH2
VH3
VH2
SF

SH

VH2
VH2
VH3
SF

VF2
SH

SF

SF

SH

VH4
SF

VF1
VH1
VH2
VH2

CLUB

Castelsarrasin

CA BIRAC

CA BIRAC
NL

Sérignac

MTB Athlétisme
CA BIRAC

CA BIRAC
S Occitana de Trail
S Occitana Dedralha

CA BIRAC

CA BIRAC

La passion du running
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